East Lyme

Niantic, Connecticut 06357

Town of

Nicholas Parahus Senior Center
37 Society Road

Phone (860) 739-5859

Cathy J. Wilson
Fax (860) 739-7003

Senior Services Coordinator

2015 Meeting Schedule
All Meetings start at 5pm
All Meetings are held in the Senior Center Meal Site

Schedule was reviewed and accepted by the Commission on Aging

on December 8, 2014

Monday January 12"
Monday February 9*
Monday March 9"

FILED |

Dec || 20_J4%aT12:
Monday May 11 ZASTLYR
ZAaS LYM TQWN CLERK

Monday June 8%
Monday July 13*

No meeting in August

Monday September 14"
Tuesday October 13"
Monday November 9™
Monday December 14™

“Commitment to Quality Living in a Beautilul Town”




